
Funny Darts Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Vizzarri Guido Pio (15/265) 2 5 4 9 4 11 4 6 4 9 4 11 4 6 4 10 4 8 4 12 4 11 4 9 4 9 4 11

Vizzarri Donatello (15/267) 4 11 4 7 4 10 4 9 4 12 4 8 4 8 4 9 4 7 4 11 4 7 4 10 4 8 4 10

Sparanero Federica (15/266) 4 7 4 4 4 6 4 1 4 7 4 8 4 5 4 8 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 7 4 3

Vizzarri Domenico (15/407) 4 7 2 0 4 1 2 0 4 3 2 2 4 3 4 1 4 2 2 4 2 3 2 1 0 0 2 2

Fallucchi Andrea (15/408) 2 3 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 0 2 1 4 1 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vizzarri Guido Pio 15/265 54 127 2,35

Vizzarri Donatello 15/267 56 127 2,27

Sparanero Federica 15/266 56 75 1,34

Vizzarri Domenico 15/407 38 29 0,76

Fallucchi Andrea 15/408 20 11 0,55

Bar Dello Sport

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Izzi Pierluigi (15/409) 0 0 2 2 4 9 4 6 4 2 4 9 4 8 4 9 4 6 4 6 4 6 0 0 4 5 4 4

Cilozoglu Cristiano (15/411) 4 7 4 1 4 1 4 8 4 5 4 1 2 0 4 3 4 6 4 5 4 9 4 6 4 6 4 8

Di Lorenzo Andrea (15/413) 4 2 4 2 4 2 2 0 0 0 2 1 4 8 0 0 4 0 4 6 4 1 4 8 4 3 4 3

Galassi  Angelo (15/410) 4 2 2 2 2 3 2 0 4 2 2 0 4 2 4 3 4 5 4 2 4 5 4 3 4 0 4 0

Salvatore Giovanni (15/412) 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cilozoglu Renee (15/414) 4 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 2 3 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Izzi Pierluigi 15/409 46 72 1,57

Cilozoglu Cristiano 15/411 54 66 1,22

Di Lorenzo Andrea 15/413 44 36 0,82

Galassi  Angelo 15/410 48 29 0,60

Salvatore Giovanni 15/412 12 14 1,17

Cilozoglu Renee 15/414 20 13 0,65

Per Un Buco

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Mascia Angelo (15/243) 4 12 4 9 4 11 4 9 4 7 4 12 4 10 4 11 4 10 4 7 4 8 4 12 4 8 4 9

Quiquero Antonio (15/415) 4 8 4 10 4 8 3 6 4 4 4 5 4 5 2 4 0 0 4 9 3 3 2 1 4 10 4 10

Pangia Bruno (15/451) 0 0 2 4 2 6 4 6 4 3 2 2 4 7 4 10 4 9 4 9 4 5 3 8 2 3 4 8

Marino Emilio Francesco (15/416) 4 10 2 6 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 9 0 0

Colombo Emilio (15/321) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 2 3 3 4 0 0 0 0

Mascia Giacomo (15/244) 2 3 2 6 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 7 4 7 2 3 1 3 2 2 0 0

Sebastiano Giuseppe (15/268) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 2 0 2 6 4 5 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 4 1

Colavita Francesco (15/246) 0 0 2 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Colombo Pino (15/300) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Quiquero Armando (15/349) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mascia Angelo 15/243 56 135 2,41

Quiquero Antonio 15/415 46 83 1,80

Pangia Bruno 15/451 43 80 1,86

Marino Emilio Francesco 15/416 16 37 2,31

Colombo Emilio 15/321 17 37 2,18

Mascia Giacomo 15/244 23 34 1,48

Sebastiano Giuseppe 15/268 20 13 0,65

Colavita Francesco 15/246 3 2 0,67

Colombo Pino 15/300 0 0 0,00

Quiquero Armando 15/349 0 0 0,00

Evergreen

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Greco Natalino (15/423) 4 6 4 5 4 7 4 9 4 12 4 6 4 5 4 5 4 7 4 6 4 9 4 7 4 10 4 5

Velardi Antonio (15/425) 2 2 0 0 1 1 2 1 4 8 4 4 3 4 2 2 2 1 0 0 4 8 4 12 4 5 0 0

Fiore Franco (15/424) 4 4 4 6 2 2 0 0 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 5

Juliani Mario (15/427) 4 2 4 6 4 0 4 7 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 5 0 0

Fazzino Ilie Cristian (15/426) 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0

Grande Antonio (15/429) 2 2 0 0 2 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 3 4 1

Ionata Lorenzo (15/428) 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Greco Natalino 15/423 56 99 1,77

Velardi Antonio 15/425 32 48 1,50

Fiore Franco 15/424 42 46 1,10

Juliani Mario 15/427 32 36 1,12

Fazzino Ilie Cristian 15/426 20 35 1,75

Grande Antonio 15/429 23 17 0,74

Ionata Lorenzo 15/428 19 15 0,79



Hakuna Matata 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Occhionero  Antonio Francesco 4 9 2 4 2 1 2 5 2 6 4 3 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 10 4 9 4 10 3 2 0 0

Corbo Nicola (15/344) 2 6 2 6 4 3 0 0 1 3 3 3 4 10 4 10 0 0 4 8 2 1 0 0 4 8 4 8

Mascolo Lino (15/376) 0 0 2 5 4 8 3 8 1 3 3 6 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 4 2 3 4 11 4 3 0 0

Viola Giovanni (15/350) 2 4 2 6 4 3 2 4 2 3 2 1 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 5 4 2 4 5

Loreto Michele (15/361) 2 3 2 6 0 0 2 6 3 7 1 1 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

Di Michele Pasquale (15/341) 2 5 0 0 2 1 2 2 0 0 1 1 4 8 2 3 2 5 4 3 2 4 0 0 1 1 0 0

Di Tullio Stefano (15/342) 2 1 2 4 0 0 1 0 3 7 2 5 4 2 2 3 2 0 0 0 2 0 4 5 0 0 4 4

Mazzarella Rino (15/375) 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fieramosca Cristian (15/354) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mascolo Maria (15/377) 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Occhionero  Antonio 15/444 39 73 1,87

Corbo Nicola 15/344 34 66 1,94

Mascolo Lino 15/376 31 60 1,94

Viola Giovanni 15/350 32 44 1,38

Loreto Michele 15/361 18 33 1,83

Di Michele Pasquale 15/341 22 33 1,50

Di Tullio Stefano 15/342 28 31 1,11

Mazzarella Rino 15/375 10 12 1,20

Fieramosca Cristian 15/354 4 9 2,25

Mascolo Maria 15/377 6 8 1,33

Clubbino 3.Zero

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Franco Luigi (15/441) 4 2 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 6 4 7 4 7 4 10 4 8 4 9 4 7 4 9 4 11 4 6

Salato Giuseppe (15/322) 2 2 4 8 4 8 3 4 2 1 2 5 4 5 4 8 4 9 4 6 3 5 4 5 1 1 4 4

Ferderico Alfredo (15/312) 2 3 4 4 4 11 2 0 3 1 4 6 2 3 4 5 4 11 4 4 2 5 0 0 1 2 3 3

Petruccelli Francesco (15/443) 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 3 2 4 9 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 10 4 5 4 5 4 10 4 4

Prisco Antonio (15/220) 2 6 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 4 3 4 1 3

Faielli Salvatore (15/442) 2 1 2 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 3 4 0 0

Saquella Ilaria (15/222) 2 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Panella Anna (15/307) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Franco Luigi 15/441 56 106 1,89

Salato Giuseppe 15/322 45 71 1,58

Ferderico Alfredo 15/312 39 58 1,49

Petruccelli Francesco 15/443 35 54 1,54

Prisco Antonio 15/220 22 35 1,59

Faielli Salvatore 15/442 9 11 1,22

Saquella Ilaria 15/222 13 8 0,62

Panella Anna 15/307 5 4 0,80

Clubbino 2.Zero

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Basso Corrado (15/218) 4 8 3 6 4 8 0 0 4 12 1 3 4 12 0 0 4 8 4 6 2 6 4 4 4 11 4 9

Abbadessa Aurelio (15/216) 4 10 2 3 4 9 3 4 2 3 2 3 1 0 4 3 2 3 4 6 2 5 2 3 4 11 4 6

Venditti Daniele (15/221) 1 0 4 6 4 9 4 8 3 4 0 0 2 5 2 1 4 8 4 8 4 10 2 2 3 3 2 3

Colella Salvatore (15/219) 3 6 4 8 2 2 1 2 0 0 3 6 3 4 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 10 3 4 4 6 3 5

Rainone Stefano (15/217) 0 0 2 5 2 4 2 6 4 8 2 6 0 0 2 5 2 1 2 1 2 3 4 3 0 0 2 6

Minore Stelluti Luca (15/215) 2 5 1 0 0 0 4 6 2 2 4 8 4 6 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 3

Busacca Sergio (15/226) 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 5 1 3 4 7 2 3 2 1 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 1 3 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Basso Corrado 15/218 42 93 2,21

Abbadessa Aurelio 15/216 40 69 1,73

Venditti Daniele 15/221 39 67 1,72

Colella Salvatore 15/219 38 66 1,74

Rainone Stefano 15/217 26 48 1,85

Minore Stelluti Luca 15/215 21 31 1,48

Busacca Sergio 15/226 18 29 1,61



Asd Portocannone D.T. II

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Santoianni Antonio (15/418) 4 4 4 8 4 6 4 5 4 3 2 4 4 6 4 2 4 8 4 3 4 5 2 1 4 6 4 9

Mancini Gianluigi (15/419) 2 1 2 1 4 4 4 3 2 1 4 4 3 4 4 1 4 5 4 3 4 6 4 9 4 6 4 7

Ebreo Alessio (15/211) 4 2 4 2 4 4 2 2 4 5 2 0 4 8 4 1 4 6 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 0 4 11

Musacchio Antonio (15/422) 2 3 2 1 4 6 2 1 2 4 4 4 1 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 4 6

Colella Giuseppe (15/455) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 3 1 2 5 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Di Legge Vincenzo (15/421) 2 3 2 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0

Manes Giuseppe (15/214) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0

Minchillo Gianfranco (15/420) 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Santoianni Antonio 15/418 52 70 1,35

Mancini Gianluigi 15/419 49 55 1,12

Ebreo Alessio 15/211 52 52 1,00

Musacchio Antonio 15/422 29 28 0,97

Colella Giuseppe 15/455 18 23 1,28

Di Legge Vincenzo 15/421 14 14 1,00

Manes Giuseppe 15/214 6 9 1,50

Minchillo Gianfranco 15/420 4 2 0,50


